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1812017 Week 100 17 High School Short Season Page !
Saturday 9:00 am Airway Lanes Lanes 21 - 30
USBC Certification: 343281 Lane Certification: 8686
Secretary/Treasurer: Jeff Triezenberg
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place _Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 26 1 PAW PAW REDSKINS 47 16 74.6 27942 828 198 910 2572
2 30 7 Team7 46 17 73.0 28206 842 185 965 2675
3 29 8 Team 8 43 20 68.3 27972 864 165 975 2718
4 25 2 PINK PANTHERS 31 32 49.2 25100 758 260 929 2568
5 22 3 Team 3 30 33 47.6 27327 736 281 834 2306
6 21 4 Team 4 30 33 47.6 27179 625 381 719 1979
7 28 5 Team 5 28 35 44.4 27311 850 178 926 2614
8 27 6 SPLIT PERSONALITIES 26 37 41.3 24609 800 223 994 2579
9 24 9 Team?9 16 47 254 21321 806 219 815 2393
10 23 10 Team10 0 63 0 750 270 0 0
Lane Assignments
11 01/06* 4-3 10-9 2-1 6-5 8-7
12 01/13*  6-1 4-8 3-7 9-2 10-5
* Pepsi Qualifying Week Last Week's Top Scores
u1s
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 220 Derrick Townsell 512 Jordan Cosby 243 Michael Hiestand 631 Danny Boaz
Girls 213 Jordyn Hale 448 Ashland Hoyt 237 Carley Blanchard 613 Grace Rutz
165 Mandi Daniels
u20
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 267 Ryan Munn 671 William Soltes 264 Bradley Romstadt 682 Cameron Haase
231 Jeffrey DuCharme 539 Alejandro Boehm 253 Ben Wilcox 646 Dre Worthy
193 Cris Smith 538 Nathan Curl 230 Justin Woodwyk 630 Trentin Hohler
Girls 224 Gracie Hatfield 365 Kristen Holt 209 Bailey Knight 581 Kelsey Jacobs
Season High Scores
u1s
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 264 Jordan Cosby 621 Derrick Townsell 267 Michael Hiestand 665 Danny Boaz
193 Landon Geark 352 Aaron Baldwin
Girls 224 Mandi Daniels 542 Jordyn Hale 258 Carley Blanchard 688 Allie Stone
U20
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 299 Ryan Munn 773 William Soltes 309 Cameron Haase 752 Luke Hetrick
288 Nathan Curl 680 Jeffrey DuCharme 288 Dre Worthy 739 Trentin Hohler
244 Bradley Romstadt 630 Nick Lugar 280 Hunter Myers 706 Alejandro Boehm
Girls 226 Gracie Hatfield 463 Sarah Gano 254 Chloe Baldwin 659 Sierra Mason
161 Kelsey Jacobs 401 Bailey Knight
161 Kristen Holt
Team Rosters
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
1 - PAW PAW REDSKINS Lane 26 HDCP=198
Michael J. Hiestand 168 37 3535 21 227 564 267 684 147 153 206 506 617
Hunter Earle 155 49 2329 15 229 556 285 724 a145 al45 a145 435 582
Hunter M. Shreve 142 61 1138 8 173 469 246 688 a132 al32 al132 396 579
Alejandro J. Boehm 161 44 3873 24 218 571 263 706 203 203 133 539 677
Jeffrey D. DuCharme 202 7 5472 27 269 680 292 749 231 202 202 635 659
Gavin J. Engler 150 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
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11/18/2017 Week 10 of 17

Ave HDCP

High
Pins Gms Game

2 - PINK PANTHERS Lane 25 HDCP=260

Aaron M. Baldwin

Chloe A. Baldwin

Luke Hetrick

Mandi N. Daniels

Cameron T. Haase

3-Team 3 Lane 22 HDCP=281
Bailey J. Knight

Kristen S. Holt

Carley Blanchard

Ryan M. Munn

VACANT

4 -Team 4 Lane 21 HDCP=381
Sierra J. Mason

Grace R. Rutz

Kelsey T. Jacobs

Landon Geark

VACANT

5-Team 5 Lane 28 HDCP=178
Ashland K. Hoyt

James Eberhart

Nick R. Lugar

Nathan A. Curl

Bradley Romstadt

6 - SPLIT PERSONALITIES Lane 27 HDCP=223

Sarah L. Gano

Allie A. Stone

Justin M. Woodwyk

Austin Genovese

William J. Soltes

7 -Team 7 Lane 30 HDCP=185
Becca Cottrell

Dre Worthy

Cris Smith

Trentin J. Hohler

Jordan B. Cosby

8 - Team 8 Lane 29 HDCP=165
Hunter J. Myers

Max Y. Mayer

Gracie N. Hatfield

Jordyn Hale

VACANT

9-Team9 Lane 24 HDCP=219
Derrick J. Townsell

Ben Wilcox

Danny Boaz

Aimee Helms

Brendan M. Helms

10 - Team10 Lane 23 HDCP=270
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT
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114
139
185
151
169

117
121
140
208
150

103
110
119
143
150

155
123
181
202
189

136
141
132
188
203

173
168
163
165
173

177
195
179
163
150

182
164
160
130
170

150
150
150
150
150

86
63
22
53
36

83
80
63

54

96
90
81
60
54

49
78
26

18

66
62
70
19

33
37
42
40
33

29
13
27
42
54

25
41
45
72
36

54
54
54
54
54

2401 21 135
2929 21 193
4450 24 258
4081 27 224
4057 24 254

2819 24 149
3268 27 161
3362 24 195
4384 21 299
0 0 0

2492 24 127
1656 15 128
3232 27 161
3452 24 193

1866 12 181
2968 24 168
4890 27 233
4857 24 288
4540 24 244

3268 24 176
3815 27 174
3174 24 175
2831 15 278
5484 27 287

2604 15 173
4560 27 246
3933 24 193
4458 27 192
3642 21 264

4248 24 241
5279 27 234
4855 27 226
4419 27 214

4384 24 227
4437 27 222
2888 18 202
1963 15 161
1531 9 207
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High
Sers

352
451
671
517
639

401
415
445
687
0

342
343
389
489

515
396
630
675
601

463
461
431
660
773

483
585
554
564
602

627
627
617
542

621
542
512
434
539
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HDCP

Game

222
254
285
282
309

234
226
258
306

227
218
245
245

228
246
259
292
264

240
250
244
306
294

217
288
236
250
301

280
243
262
255

255
264
253
236
243

HDCP

Sers

613
636
752
691
804

656
628
637
707

659
616
641
639

620
630
699
706
661

656
688
650
744
794

615
729
689
739
713

729
654
725
662

705
674
665
659
620

-1- -2- -3-

a104 al04 a104
al29 al129 al129
al75 al75 al75
133 165 148
169 183 213
103 126 123
131 118 116
140 173 132
179 267 193
v150 v150 v150
111 112 120
116 109 118
121 108 109
a133 al33 al133
v150 v150 v150
181 144 123
112 131 114
115 152 132
179 178 181
163 244 194
130 123 117
152 140 215
132 131 159
al78 al78 al178
238 189 244
a163 al63 al163
189 168 175
155 193 166
161 159 187
178 172 162
al67 al67 al167
163 189 155
224 203 152
144 129 213
v150 v150 v150
156 220 186
171 211 126
147 193 156
a120 al120 a120
a160 al160 a160

Total

312
387
525
446
565

352
365
445
639
450

343
343
338
399
450

448
357
399
538
601

370
507
422
534
671

489
532
514
507
512

501
507
579
486
450

562
508
496
360
480
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HDCP

Total

570
576
591
605
682

601
608
637
642
612

634
613
581
579
612

589
588
459
550
661

562
702
635
591
698

588
646
643
630
611

588
537
663
612
612

637
634
631
576
588
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